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Adrian Azzopardi MT-MDRP127 azzo7272@gmail.com

Adrian Busuttil MT-MDRP005 busuttila@gmail.com 

Adriano Spiteri MT-MDRP028 adspi@yahoo.com

Alan Mulligan MT-MDRP041 mulliganalan@gmail.com

Alastair Mallia MT-MDRP038 alastairmallia@gmail.com

Alex Fenech MT-MDRP069  alex.fenech76@gmail.com

Alexandru Diaconu MT-MDRP122 contact@alexandrudiaconu.ro

Amber Glanville MT-MDRP060  amberglanville97@gmail.com 

Amy Tanti MT-MDRP091 Amytanti012@gmail.com

Andrew Borg MT-MDRP012 andrewborg@amasgroup.org

Andrew Sciberras MT-MDRP099 andrew.a.sciberras@gmail.com

Ann Camilleri MT-MDRP008 annmartine@gmail.com

Anthony Gatt MT-MDRP056 sales@pharmasud.com

Caroline Marletta MT-MDRP098 caroline@marlettaenterprises.com

Charlot Scicluna MT-MDRP001 charlot.scicluna@gmail.com

Charlotte Ciantar MT-MDRP079 charlotteciantar@vjsalomone.com

Christian Cuschieri MT-MDRP039 christian.cuschieri@phrsl.com

Claire Cassar MT-MDRP094 claire.cassar@actavis.com

Claude Bugeja MT-MDRP117 bugejaclaude03@gmail.com

Clive Muscat MT-MDRP018 clivemuscat@hotmail.com

Corinne Zaffarese Elbourne MT-MDRP035 cora.elbourne@gmail.com

Daniel Attard MT-MDRP017 dattard25@gmail.com

Daniel Cassar MT-MDRP089 namdk6002@gmail.com

Daniel Cini MT-MDRP054 dcini1@live.com

Daniel Mizzi MT-MDRP128 dmizzi440@gmail.com

Daryl Magno MT-MDRP101 d.magno@aequum.com.mt

Domenico Alesi MT-MDRP024 da@domenicoalesi.com

Dorianne Abela MT-MDRP103 dabela@technoline-mt.com

Elena Marie Zarb MT-MDRP093 ellamifsud.07@gmail.com

Elisa McKenna MT-MDRP050 emckenna@pharmamt.com

Emilie Visanich MT-MDRP126 emilievisanich@gmail.com

Ernest Cilia MT-MDRP071 ernest@hydrorg.com

Etienne Cassar MT-MDRP076 eticas1975@gmail.com
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Gabriella Rosso MT-MDRP108 gabriella.rosso18@gmail.com

Gabrielle Scicluna MT-MDRP119 gabriellescicluna98@gmail.com

George Bonello MT-MDRP036  george.bonello@gmail.com

Gianella Casha MT-MDRP053 gcasha@adc.com.mt

Gilbert Cauchi MT-MDRP007 cauchi22@gmail.com 

Gretah Borg MT-MDRP102 gretahb.13@gmail.com

James Romeo MT-MDRP058 jamesromeo.mail@gmail.com

Janica Cachia MT-MDRP003 Janica.cachia@gmail.com

Jason Fenech MT-MDRP031 fenechjason2@gmail.com

John-Michael Mancini MT-MDRP113 jmancini@sasmarpharma.com

Josef Cachia MT-MDRP063 joscachia84@gmail.com

Josie Cachia MT-MDRP002 cachiajosie@gmail.com

Jurgen Azzopardi MT-MDRP013 jurgenazz@gmail.com

Karl Magro MT-MDRP130 karlmagro@qualcon.org

Keith Galea MT-MDRP047 galea@focusedpharma.com

Keith Portelli MT-MDRP116 keithportelli@hotmail.com

Kenneth Mifsud MT-MDRP055 kemifsud01@gmail.com

Kenneth Shaw MT-MDRP107 kenneth@specculo.com

Kyle Marston MT-MDRP097 marston67@hotmail.com

Lara Cachia Chircop MT-MDRP049 larachircop@gmail.com

Lorna Dykstra MT-MDRP095 lorna.dykstra@gmail.com

Lorna J. Micallef MT-MDRP120 ljm382@gmail.com

Luisa De Piro O'Connell MT-MDRP075 luisa@cherubino.com.mt

Luke Desira MT-MDRP023 hello@lukedesira.com

Luke Zammit MT-MDRP073 luke.zammit@pagehealth.mt

Marcel Karl Mifsud MT-MDRP106 mmifs1964@outlook.com

Maria Cini Scerri MT-MDRP011 maria20scerri@gmail.com

Mariella Mercieca MT-MDRP118 mariella.mercieca@gov.mt

Mario Sciberras MT-MDRP109 msciberras124@gmail.com

Mark Caruana MT-MDRP115 Mark.Caruana@target-
healthcare.com.mt

Mark Sciberras MT-MDRP025 mark@sciberras.info

Mark Spiteri MT-MDRP027 mark.melodica.spiteri@gmail.com
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Matthew Arrigo MT-MDRP014 matthew@kryptonchemists.com

Matthew Bonello MT-MDRP114 matthew@prohealth.com.mt

Maureen Mallia MT-MDRP082 mmalliach@gmail.com

Melanie Muscat Foden MT-MDRP016 melanie.foden@gmail.com

Michael Marletta MT-MDRP100 michael@marlettaenterprises.com

Michèle D'Alessandro MT-MDRP086 mich6000@gmail.com

Michelle Bezzina MT-MDRP083 Michelle.Bezzina.22@gmail.com 

Monika Feltgen MT-MDRP096 feltgen.hca@gmail.com

Muhammad Gulfam Akram MT-MDRP121 gulfamakram1715@gmail.com

Nathaniel Farrugia MT-MDRP090 nfarrugia@gmail.com

Norbert Mifsud MT-MDRP124 norbert.mifsud@gmail.com

Philip Pace MT-MDRP015 philip.pace@pac3.eu

Pierre Fava MT-MDRP104 pfava@chemimartgroup.com

Ritianne Borg MT-MDRP110 borgritianne@gmail.com

Robert Savona MT-MDRP064 robertsavona@gmail.com

Sandra Saliba Sammut MT-MDRP030 Sandra11saliba@gmail.com

Shanice Mifsud MT-MDRP125 shanicemifsud@hotmail.com

Stephen Debono MT-MDRP112 sdebono@reactilab.com

Terrence Gatt MT-MDRP129 terencegatt8@gmail.com

Tiziana Ceci MT-MDRP088 benaaccoltd@gmail.com

Tiziana Vassallo MT-MDRP006 vassallo.tiziana@gmail.com

Vincent Micallef MT-MDRP020  vincent.micallef@outlook.com

Vladimir Misud MT-MDRP105 vovamifsud1998@gmail.com
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